)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29391

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST

Date: saturday, February 20, 2021
Home: g7 WFC South

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: parrish Womble 01

Time: 9:00 AM

Away: 07 NCFC GOLD NORTH
012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Score:

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 WFC South

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 NCFC GOLD NORTH

021
022
023
024

025
026
027
028
029
031
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040

Name Goals Misconduct

Diego Rios Serrano
Brooks Bednaz
Colin Brown

Emerson Servin-
Campero

Zaccary Coombs
Jorge Cortes-Luna
Riley Daniels
Evan Dean
Teyrnon Games
Alexander Haugan
Liam Hinkey
Coleman Lewis
Dariel Luna-Hernandez
James Parviz
Alex Pirog

Griffin Redd

Sean Stapleton
Jack Weisner

Sean Varghai

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




