

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #29391

Division: 14UB 1ST EAST Field: Parrish Womble 01

Date: Saturday, February 20, 2021 Time: 9:00 AM

Home: 07 WFC South Away: 07 NCFC GOLD NORTH

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

07 WFC South

07 NCFC GOLD NORTH

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Λ	lisconduct
			: :	021	Diego Rios Serrano		:	:
			: :	022	Brooks Bednaz		:	:
			: :	023	Colin Brown		:	:
			: :	024	Emerson Servin- Campero		:	:
			: : :	025	Zaccary Coombs		:	:
			: :	026	Jorge Cortes-Luna		:	:
			: :	027	Riley Daniels		:	:
			: :	028	Evan Dean		:	:
			: :	029	Teyrnon Games		:	:
			: :	031	Alexander Haugan		:	:
			: :	032	Liam Hinkey			
			: : :	033	Coleman Lewis		:	:
			: :	034	Dariel Luna-Hernandez			:
			: :	035	James Parviz			
			: : :	036	Alex Pirog			
			: : :	037	Griffin Redd			
			: :	038	Sean Stapleton			
			: :	039				
			: :	040	Sean Varghai			
			: :		Ŭ			
			: :	1 -				
			: :	'				-
				-				

- Unsporting Behavior C1 C2
 - Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1 Violent Conduct S2
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language S6
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments